Ovcharuk Serhii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 12, 1970

Vysokopillya District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Dec. 19, 2015 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3850
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3850

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ovcharuk Natalia Mykhailivna wife —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Farming enterprise "New Day" Joint ownership 21300338

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20608
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20608
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20608
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20608
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12015

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Bucokoninbcbka panioHHa paga
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, rososa
panoHHOI pagn

BucokoninbCbka paioHHa pada
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, ronosa
panoHHOI pagun

BucokoninbcbKa panioHHa paaa
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, rososa
panoHHoI paaun

Vysokopillya District Council in
the Kherson oblast, Head of the
District Council

Vysokopillya District Council in
the Kherson oblast, Head of the
District Council

12 993,92

7 401,53

9 688,04

7 410,60

2 141,75

2 520,49

1830,37

1660,45

1135,63

1 005,04


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

61962.0 sq. m (3)

56799.0 sq. m (2)

56799.0 sq. m (2)

56799.0 sq. m (2)

5163.0 sq. m (1)

52.1sg. m (1)

52.1sg. m (1)

52.1sg. m (1)

52.1sg. m (1)

52.1sg. m (1)

65.8 sq.
(1)

65.8 sq.
(1)

65.8 sq.
(1)

65.8 sq.
(1)

65.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

Jan. 19, 2015 — till Dec. 19, 2015

-
DOSSIER:

Sang Yong KYRON 2009

Sang Yong KYRON 2009

Sang Yong KYRON 2009

Sang Yong KYRON 2009

Sang Yong KYRON 2009

Vysokopillya District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4984f79c-ae1a-4011-ae7b-82627e013458
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77d34f35-bf6d-40be-95ec-b84b212fc87a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb161340-7670-4a31-ad73-306370933138
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4a9c0b16-280b-4fe8-8000-d6e67dcf08ef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ccd6713-d572-4a58-9dc6-9f0404d4e68d
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3850
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3850

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17281#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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